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74ACT02B
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

74ACTO2B Price

Technical Information of 74ACT02B
Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Series

Package / Case

Operating Temperature

Number of Circuits

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)
Logic Type

Logic Level - High

Features

Current - Quiescent (Max)

Base Part Number

74ACT02B
STMicroelectronics
IC GATE NOR 4CH 2-INP 14DIP

500 pcs in stock
74ACTO02B.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

74ACT02B Category
STMicroelectronics Description

Tube Quantity Available
45V~55V Supplier Device Package
T4ACT Packaging

14-DIP (0.300", 7.62mm)

Other Names

Max Propagation Delay @ V, Max CL

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Current - Output High, Low

74ACT02B Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC GATE NOR 4CH 2-INP 14DIP
500

14-DIP

Tube

497-1330-5

2

Through Hole

8ns @ 5V, 50pF

0.8V

Lead free / RoHS Compliant
NOR Gate IC 4 Channel 14-DIP

24mA, 24mA

-55°C ~ 125°C Number of Inputs

4 Mounting Type

1 (Unlimited)

NOR Gate Logic Level - Low
2V

- Detailed Description
2UA

74ACT02

74ACT02B 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 74ACT02B Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 74ACT02B with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ 74ACT02B : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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74ACT02B Datasheet

Description

IC GATE NAND 4CH 2-INP 14SOP

IC GATE NOR 4CH 2-INP 14DIP

IC GATE NAND 4CH 2-INP 14DIP

IC GATE NAND 4CH 2-INP 14SOIC

IC GATE NAND 4CH 2-INP 14SOP

IC GATE NAND 4CH 2-INP 14S0OIC

IC GATE NAND 4CH 2-INP 14TSSOP

IC GATE NOR 4CH 2-INP 14TSSOP

IC GATE NOR 4CH 2-INP 14TSSOP

IC GATE NAND 4CH 2-INP 14SO

74ACT02T-1 TOS

IC GATE NOR 4CH 2-INP 14SOIC

IC GATE NAND 4CH 2-INP 14TSSOP

74ACTO04 TI/MOT

IC GATE NOR 4CH 2-INP 14SO

74ACTO04-TS ic

IC GATE NOR 4CH 2-INP 14TSSOP

74ACT02 MOT

IC GATE NOR 4CH 2-INP 14SOIC

74ACTO0SCX SOP3.9 FAIRCHILD

Manufacturer

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

STMicroelectronics

TOS

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

TI/MOT

STMicroelectronics

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

MOT

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

FAIRCHILD

Quantity

517 pcs

500 pcs

992 pcs

17000 pcs

3431 pcs

2000 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

57 pcs

500 pcs

100 pcs

500 pcs

52500 pcs

240 pcs

324 pcs

5040 pcs

6372 pcs

4079 pcs

940 pcs

13463 pcs

74ACT02B Price
74ACTO02B Digikey

74ACTO02B Image

Download 74ACT02B Datasheet

74ACTO02B Electronics
Supplier 74ACT02B
74ACTO02B Picture

Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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